
OTTV Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2012/13

1. Liga O50 Gruppe 1
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Sat.19.01.2013     -    

    -    
    -    
    -    

Urdorf
Niederhasli
Niederhasli
Gossau St.Gallen

St. Gallen
Gossau St.Gallen
St. Gallen
Urdorf

8:2
2:8
2:8
4:6

Thu.07.02.2013     -    Gossau St.Gallen Wädenswil 1:9
Fri. 08.02.2013     -    Pinguin Zuerich Embrach 5:5
Sat.09.03.2013     -    

    -    
    -    
    -    
    -    

Embrach
Pinguin Zuerich
St. Gallen
Gossau St.Gallen
Niederhasli

Gossau St.Gallen
St. Gallen
Embrach
Pinguin Zuerich
Urdorf

0:10
2:8
5:5
10:0
7:3
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